Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Sonny Ekefjord

2 Christoffer Indebetou
3 Stig Lantz

4 Jan Andersson

5 Christer Helgesson
6 Jonas Hogberg

7 Jan Thurfors

8 Bill Dickman

9 Hans Fryklund

10 Jimmy Ekberg

10 Rikard Lindqvist

12 Jonas Mattsson

13 Tim Dickman

13 Thomas Helgesson
13 Dick Wessberg

16  Lars Ake Holgersson
17 Andreas Rosenberg
18 Benno Pedersen

19 Jonas Dahlstrém

20 Rikard Sjolund

21 Mikael Holgersson
22 Daniel Johansson
23 Mats Rosenberg

23 Tomas Tillman

25 Nicklas Rosenberg
26 Christian Soderqvist
27 Yvonne Séderqvist
28 Stefan Sjoblom

13 November 2008

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra B, Ersta MGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 07 September 2008
Spelplats: Ersta MGK Filt

Klubb

Ersta MGK
Ersta MGK
Ersta MGK
Enkopings BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Ersta MGK
Solna BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Ersta MGK
Solna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtalje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Hammarby BGK
Solna BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Hammarby BGK
Solna BGK
Solna BGK
Solna BGK

S1

37
35
41
38
47
48
42
45
43
40
52
43
42
49

44
55
44

44
47
52
55

52
48

79

S2

37
34

42
46
37
47
49
50
47
34
38
48
44

52
51

63
45
45
58
54
59
49
61

S3

45
43

40
38
43
36
37

42
49
48
42
40
47
44
49
47
41

45
43
47
55
61

48

S4

34
44
41
46
36
40
45
41
37

46
45
40
43
49
43
33
43

41
50
49
46

44

48
57

153
156
82

166
167
168
170
172
130
87

174
175
178
178
89

134
184
187
47

189
142
191
202
101
210
158
109
184

Sida

Snitt

38.3
39.0
41.0
41.5
41.8
42.0
42.5
43.0
43.3
43.5
43.5
43.8
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.7
46.0
46.8
47.0
47.3
47.3
47.8
50.5
50.5
52.5
52.7
54.5
61.3
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